1 Rang

2 Rang

3 Rang

4 Rang

5 Rang

6 Rang

7 Rang

460 Punkte
Resultat-Total
95
92
91
91
91

458 Punkte
Resultat-Total

96
96
94
88
84

452 Punkte
Resultat-Total

94
91
91
89
87

450 Punkte
Resultat-Total

95
94
90
89
82

449 Punkte
Resultat-Total

99
90
90
88
82

449 Punkte
Resultat-Total
92
92
90
89
86

448 Punkte
Resultat-Total

93
92
92
89
82

Dienstag, 23. August 2022 08:10:17

Hohe 4
Name
Rothlisberger
Mosimann
Mosimann
Naumann
Bigler

Hohe 5
Name
Réthlisberger
Fankhauser
Neuenschwander
Steiner

Withrich

Hbhe 8
Name
Brechbuihl
Steiner
Roéthlisberger
Brechbuhl
Schipbach

Feld 7
Name
Felder

Hanni
Gerber
Keller
Siegenthaler

Feld 5
Name
Stucki

Stucki

Stucki
Siegenthaler
Locher

Hohe 7
Name

Dallenbach
Réthlisberger
Burki

Schenk

Graf

Hohe 9
Name

Wi ithrich
Withrich
Héafliger
Schar
Graf

Vorname

Erich
Benjamin
Fritz
Michael
Markus

Vorname

Karin
Stefan
Moritz
Michael
Ulrich

Vorname

Milena
Jasmin
Lara
Annika
Maria

Vorname

Toni
Ernst
Martin
Paul
Niklaus

Vorname

Beat
Lotti
Urs
Niklaus
Fritz

Vorname
Christian
Lukas
Sven
Markus
Margrit

Vorname

Simon
Jonas
Niklas
Simon
Lars

Jahrgang
74
90
57
73
77

Jahrgang
89
90
90
67
56

Jahrgang
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006

Jahrgang
75
45
92
65
77

Jahrgang
61
66
73
69
67

Jahrgang
2001
2001
2002
2001

75

Jahrgang
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003

SEITE 1 VON 3



8 Rang

9 Rang

10 Rang

11 Rang

12 Rang

13 Rang

14 Rang

446 Punkte
Resultat-Total
95
95
89
89
78

445 Punkte
Resultat-Total

94
93
87
86
85

443 Punkte
Resultat-Total
93
92
92
86
80

441 Punkte
Resultat-Total

94
91
88
87
81

438 Punkte
Resultat-Total

91
90
89
87
81

433 Punkte
Resultat-Total

96
92
83
83
79

433 Punkte
Resultat-Total

91
91
86
83
82

Dienstag, 23. August 2022 08:10:17

Hohe 2
Name
Salzmann
Gerber
Steiner
Steiner
Steiner

Hohe 3
Name
Réthlisberger
Blaser
Roéthlisberger
Salzmann
Rothlisberger

Feld 3
Name

Graf
Mosimann
Siegenthaler
Winkler
Keller

Feld 4
Name
Blaser
Krahenbiihl
Salzmann
Hirschi
Hirschi

Feld 6
Name
Badertscher
Althaus
Althaus
Uwer
Krahenbihl

Feld 10
Name
Schiipbach
Notz

Loffel

Lathi
Schafroth

Hohe 6
Name
Schenk
Bigler
Stucki
Schenk

W thrich

Vorname
Thomas
Andres
Niklaus
Florian
Rudolf

Vorname
Benjamin
Marco
Daniela
Patricia
Pascal

Vorname
Pascal

Martin

Stefan

Jonny Francesc
Niklaus

Vorname

Walter
Heinz
Peter
Christoph
Hans

Vorname
Kevin
Thomas
Michael
Sascha
Martin

Vorname
Bruno
Stefan
Brigitte
Thomas
Markus

Vorname

Silvan
Ellen
Thomas
Marc
Pascal

Jahrgang
64
67
65
93
60

Jahrgang
97
97
98
97
99

Jahrgang
97
71
2002
2000
68

Jahrgang
56
61
65
81
58

Jahrgang
92
93
91
92
92

Jahrgang
78
78
88
90
77

Jahrgang
2007
2009
2010
2006
2004

SEITE 2 VON 3



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Rang

Rang

Rang

Rang

Rang

Rang

Rang

431 Punkte
Resultat-Total
95
89
88
80
79

429 Punkte
Resultat-Total

91
90
84
83
81

423 Punkte
Resultat-Total
90
87
86
85
75

408 Punkte
Resultat-Total

95
85
81
77
70

407 Punkte
Resultat-Total

91
89
83
73
71

400 Punkte
Resultat-Total

89
87
79
77
68

216 Punkte
Resultat-Total
79
77
60

Dienstag, 23. August 2022 08:10:17

Hohe 1
Name

Bigler
Schwarzentrub
Liechti
Oppliger

Bigler

Feld 12
Name

W thrich
Loffel

Wi ithrich
Galli
Loffel

Feld 11
Name
Badertscher
Strahm
Felder
Stauffer
Schar

Feld 2
Name
Hirschi
Stettler
Strahm
Haldimann
Haldimann

Feld 9
Name
Keller
Gisler
Fankhauser
Roos

Roos

Feld 1
Name
Rindisbacher
Schipbach
Siegentahler
Schirch
Moser

Feld 8
Name
Weber
Schwarz
Weber

Vorname
Hans

Heinz

Fritz

Rolf
Hans-Heinrich

Vorname

Michael
Michael
Hanspeter
Ramon
Christian

Vorname
Simon
Fritz
Ruedi
Jirg
Bendikt

Vorname

Hans
Dominik
Hanspeter
Alex
Vinzenz

Vorname

Reto
Myriam
Marco
Adrian
Patrick

Vorname
Tim

Anja
Laura
Alena
Laura

Vorname
Raphael
Markus
Andrin

Jahrgang
55
68
49
66
75

Jahrgang
88
90
88
88
87

Jahrgang
87
55
79
58
63

Jahrgang
53
86
54
94
92

Jahrgang
96
92
93
92
95

Jahrgang
2006
2006
2005
2005
2008

Jahrgang

2006
2002
2009

SEITE 3 VON 3



